#
1
3

Name
Luis Morales
Isaiah Becerra

4 * Shayne Aiello

5
6

* Devonte Ford
* Arnold Ortiz

7 ***Setefano Sete

8

Kyle Rasmussen

9 ** Kayvon Kaeodala

10

Nazariy Lytvyshko

12 * Daniel Ortiz

13

Alex Silva

14 *** Chase Linkous

15
16
17
17
18

21 *** Francisco Ramirez

Justin Flye
Jaylen Thomas
Yishak Berekate
Hanad Hassan
Savior Phillip

22 *** Devon Sanberg

24
30
32
33

Jaylin Falanga
Ryan Bates
Justin Vallejo
Giovanni Petrovic

5'10"
5'9"
5'8"
57"

5'11"
6' 0"
6'0"
57"

5'10"
6' 0"
5'8"
6' 0"

5'10"
5'8"
5'8"
6'2"
5'8"
5'9"
6' 0"
6'1"

511"

5'10"

5'11"

Height Weight Position Year # Name Height Weight Position Year
155 WR/CB 12 34 Terrell Long 5'6" 160 WR/CB
125 QB 10 35 Axel Vazquez 5'7" 160 WR/CB
140 RB/DB 11 44 Jave'n Smith 5'10" 163 RB/LB
135 CB/WR 10 47 * Drew Heuple 5'10" 195 OL/DL
145 K 12 48 Kade Bainbridge 5'5" 170 OL/DL
173 WR/CB 11 51 Matthew Haines 5'5" 250 OL/DL
175 QB 9 52 *** Dmytro Hayday 5'11" 175 OL/DL
173 0B 11 54 * Nathaniel Santos 5'8" 210 OL/DL
150 WR/CB 11 55 Efren Dejesus 5'5" 207 DL/OL
150 K/P 12 56 ** Mohamud Adin 5'10" 225 OL/DL
161 RB/S 12 58**Jaden Rosete 5'10" 200 OL/DL
168 DB/WR 10 60 Tyrone Washington 5'5" 185 OL/DL
175 WR/CB 12 62 Vincent Stephens 6'0" 240 OL/DL
160 RB/S 11 63 * Josiah Burnley 5'11" 238 OL/DL
135 WR/CB 9 64  Jordan Burnley 5'11" 220 OL/DL
170 QB/CB 10 65***Treavor Atkins 5'10" 230 OL/DL
110 WR/DB 10 68 Daniel Perez 6'0" 223 OL/DL
160 WR/DB 11 70 Sione Takai 6'0" 250 OL/DL
176 LB/WR 11 71 Johnny Nguyen 6'0" 250 OL/DL
165 WR/DB 11 74 JoshualLamositele 6'2" 255 OL/DL
175 RB/S 9 81 ** Saige Pelekai 5'6" 155 RB/WR
161 WR/CB 9 88 ** Cornelius Grushke 6'3" 201 WR/DB
198 OL/DL 11

LINDBERGH EAGLES
2019 Varsity Football

* 3.2+ GPA | ** 3.5+ GPA | *** 3.8+ GPA

Head Coach
Danny Thompson

Assistants

Scott Schaefer
Zach Walthers

@m\m
OO0

Derrick Holt
David Nelson
Cam Callen
Shawn Gilson
Justin Vallejo

Manager Band Director Superintendent
Lexi Finley Brian Dyson Dr. Damien Pattenaude
Lucas Cone Cheer Advisor District AD
Physician Dejanna Rhoades Brian Kaelin
Dr. David Lessman .
Cheerleaders Principal
Anayah Allen Hkwauaquejol Hollins

Morgan Anderson
Alivia Behanke
Destinee Beverly
Nicole Cabarteja
Mariah Davis-Frame
Mikayla Dy
Sarah Johnson
Treyonna Saunders

Asst Principal
Colin Falk

Athletic Director
Becky Lamb

School Board Member
Lynn Desmarais

Nina Stokes Dr. Avanti Bergquist
Amara Thomas Gloria Hodge
Senior Drum Major Pam Teal
Alisa Louie

Rorie Millward

Junior Drum Major
Alex Truschell

Dean of Students
Wil Rideout

Athletic Trainer
Johnathan Geise

Show pride, class, spirit, and respect ~ Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat ~ Enjoy the game and promote good

sportsmanship.

Please keep your comments positive, let the players play, coaches coach, and the officials officiate.
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9
9
9
11
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